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NOTICE INVTTTN{; TENDER

Office of Chief CSO/ CS0-cum-District Managers

Odisha State Civil Supplies Corporation Ltd.

District -KANDHAMAL

Te,n.lerN-o. {qt5}: DatetJ. _0_7. &1,= flB 9:9

('ost of J'encler l)or:urrtcul: - Rs.5c)00/- Inclusive olCiS'f tbr each i.lNll'

Otrlir,e renclcrs are iptitecl 1'rorn eligible nidders litr seiecticln and appointtnent of trattspotl

contractors 1br transportation rf'pacldl'h:om pacltly purchase centres (PPC) to rice mills u'ith

irr district or outside the district within the state ol'Odisha.

1 Ayai tabi I ity o1' tender cjocitt'nents

l.ust 11a1c arTci time 1'or ottline subrnission ol
c\)lnpleted ['cncler [)octilncnts u ith enclosttres

I1'the otllce happens to be closecl on the date olopetring of tenclers. tenders will be

ope ned on tlte nexl rvorl<ing dav in the sanle titnc'

\ \/*'

l8S3;:,.#JJ:[11ffiffi1.i
Nlenro N" ltylt /r)ateci |lL.:ffilgd
Copy to Notice Uoarcl of Collector, Kandhanial/ All SLrb-Collectors i All BDOs 1'br u'ide

From Date 09-09-2022
Down loadable from website: www.oscsc. in,

& www.tendersodisha.gov.in

.J

N.B: I

-\-ts'<-H. l.*nr-

By 12-09-2022Date, time at-id venue for pre-bid conference.

23-09-2022 Up to 05:30 P.m.
(T'hrough e-Procurement Portal

www.tendersodisha. gov. in)

On dt 27-09-2022 at 11:30 a.rn4

On dt 28-09-2022 at 11130 a.m. onwards at

OSCSC Ltd., Kandhamal5

Date. time attd venue 1br opening of
I'echnical tlid by the'l'ertdcr Conlnrittee

l)ate. lirne and venlre of submission of
original docuttrents in stlpi,ort of scanned

copies uploaded in tlre porlal for verification

By 30-09-2022
Date & time of Financial Bid opening b1' the
'I'ender Committee (Only of Technically
()uatified Biclders)
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publit:ation

X CSO-Cum-District N'Ianager,
L.-OSCSC Limited, Karrd hamal
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